B&R Enclosures
Ausrack Patch
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Ausrack Patch
19 inch lab rack
M
at

AL45U 45 2155 550 375 17.0
▲ Available on request
ORDERING GUIDE
2 patch racks joined together with cable
management are shown for illustrative
purposes. Cable management can be
purchased separately.
Made in
AUSTRALIA
3brenclosures.com.au
Ausrack Patch
19 inch lab rack
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
A
B C
C
90
90
15
0
B
500
Side ViewFront View
Base View
Illustration shows 2 x Ausrack Patch racks
bayed together with the joiner kit (ALJK) and
additional cable management
4 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
▲ Available on request
Accessories
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number RU
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) To suit cabinets & frames
EBP1U 1 44 483
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
EBP2U 2 88 483
EBP3U 3 132 483
EBP4U 4 177 483
EBP5U▲ 5 222 483
EBP6U▲ 6 266 483
EBP
Part Number Description RU To suit cabinets & frames
ARBP6U Supplied as 6 x 1RU plastic
panels 1 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARBP6U
Blanking Panels - Eziblank
The adjustable tool-less blanking panels simply snap to the size you need and pushes onto the 19”
mounting rails. The blanking panels can be easily snapped into 1RU increments to fit any gap. Made from
UL94 fire rated and anti-static ABS plastic.
Blanking Panels - Metal
Used to control airflow within the rack. They are manufactured from 1.2mm steel with a powdercoated
matt black surface finish.
ARBPB1U
Part Number Description RU To suit cabinets & frames
ARBPB1U▲
Horizontal, 19"
black, pack of 5
strips
1 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
Brush Strips - Ezibrush™